Brennweite

Farbe

Anschlisse

T-stop

Bildkreis

Linsenkonstruktion

Auflagemaly

Naheinstellgrenze

Zoomfaktor

Blendensteuerung

Fokussteuerung

Zoomsteuerung

Frontdurchmesser

Lange

Blendenlamellen

FiltergroRe

Zahnkranze

Material

Gewicht

18-35mm

Schwarz

E/RF*/L*/X*/Z* (*optional)

T2.9-T22

¢ 43.5mm(FULL FRAME)

20 Elements in 14 Groups

E=18mm,L/RF=20mm,X=17.7mm,Z=17mm

0.51m

1.9X

Manual(rotation angle 77°)

Manual (rotation angle 270°)

Manual (rotation angle 100°)

@ 80mm

214.4mm

16

M77

0.8 Mod

PC+GF

15329



